2578
T 3x12 BCS

7
e 6976

6976 é

Front Assembly e
|
9037
90376 opt. o i
38%%? 85% r 7461-STGRY
8347 9037X o ‘t: 3642X 3936 7461 opt. !
NL M4x0.7 Flanged . = 9037-GRAY o 4x10 BCS 7461G opt. '
1ok f X 7461X opt
5117 2580 pL. 9038-SLGRAY
dids 7461-ORNG opt.
30326 opt. g | L | 9038-GRAY opt.
9032R opt. 1037 7422X-STGRY - : i = 9038 opt
T 9032T opt. ) 7422X-DGRY opt. -' = 9038R opt
9069 -7 9032X opt. 7422X-GRAY opt. . S K] 9038T opt
5 | : 9038X opt
3081 ' i 1 9038 opt.
6x9.5x0.5 TW L~ ~2579 Laﬁ '-
3x15BCS 2577
N 3x10 BCS

s - = 7461-STGRY

5120 opt. Q :
12x18x4 BB 220 BCS > o8Bopt | gl
/ g A 5119 5 NS Tateont
3642X &\ ~ 9042X opt. 10x15x4 BB 5381 . i 7461X Opt.

6788 opt. 7461-0RNG opt.

7461-PINK opt.
7461-RED opt.

3655-SLGRY €
3655-BLK opt.
3655-BLUE opt.
3655-GRN opt.
3655-0RNG opt.

35-RED ot
9042 = PP

Front Differential Assembly 9042X opt. P s

- 6x12x4 BB
‘ /5379)( 6788 opt.

L 5379R opt. \

6788 opt.
N

See Tire/Wheel chart for product options

6788 opt.”

6788 opt. 6834opt. 6823 6881
" 52mm _ - 6823G opt. 6788 opt.
r 6823R opt.

6823-GRAY opt.

7 ﬁ;; 6823-0RNG opt. _— ~
2579 Aﬂ’ - /\0. -

/
5119 ™. | Lo o O e

| ! £ o //// X
] ~ 10x15x4 BB ™~ \ ] l\\ . %/// F e Q{\
aiopcs T [ |- | o o\ T ST
L s S e
‘. // B B 2579 3 | | ‘ e _, \3642\ \\\\\ v, ]f;fff .f/;/ //f/ ;ffﬁ’xﬁ@f//aﬁ,}
i 3x15 BCS | v : p ( ) w1200s "~ B et LR oF SO
52mm == N 3655-0RNG Opt 2580 \ H H’ ‘H f”fﬂf//‘l P /
= 3655-F{ED opt 2520 BCS ™ - AW Q\L‘kﬁfﬂ! I,F/j?é/ ~
1552 S s WML e
.3‘ =~ S f 5116 . == 8347
1 & 5x11x4 BB b NL M4x0.7 Flanged
el g » 30376 apt. e 1748 opt
: [ opt.

T ~5114 3x8 CS ! #
> " 2746 4 9032Topt. U (Z / A
Y 3x6x.05 MW a642x  9032X opt. / 9069

393?/ =

4x10 BCS 6845A opt. %12 CCS 9032-GRAY | ‘ #
6845G opt. 9037 |
6845R opt. 9037G opt. 1985
6845T opt. 9037R opt. 5x8x0.5 TW
9037T opt.
9037X opt. *

QDST-GRAY:

4x10 CCS

- Install with rim facing upward.
2542 L &2 P
412 00S " SRDE—— e ] .F\/t_)m
SESS -
L o B o Pl REV 260514-R00
See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing;

listing of optional accessories. however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



8347

NL M4x0.7 Flanged
6x9.5x0.5 TW

1748 opt.

9069

5117 opt.
6x12x4 BB

5120A
5120 opt.
12x18x4 BB < -

g
9042X opt.

/ 3x15 BCS
A ~ 2580
¥,

N

7462-STGRY
7462-GRAY opt.
7462-0RNG opt.
7462-PINK opt.
7462-RED opt.
74626 opt.
7462X opt.

9050 7462 opt.
9050 opt. 2583 ik
9050R opt, 3x18 BCS ;
9050T opt. &

9050X opt.

9050-GRAY 2579

3x20 BCS

3655-BLK opt.
3655-BLUE opt.
3655-GRN opt.

3655-0RNG opt.
3655-RED opt.

=~ 6789 opt.

3938 2551
4x14 BCS 3x10 CCS

9039-SLGRAY
9039-GRAY opt.

7462-GRAY opt.
7462-0RNG opt.
7462-PINK opt. _ -]
<9 7462-RED opt.

o

- 2579
3x15 BCS!

6823G opt.
6823R opt. ~

6823-GRAY opt. -
6823-ORNG opt.

BCS

g)

9050

5117A

%)) 5117 opt.
3655-SLGRY ¢ 104 BB

3655-BLK opt.
3655-BLUE opt.
3655-GRN opt.
3655-0RNG opt.
3655-RED opt.

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

5 9050G opt. 9050X opt.
9J050R opt. 9050-G

6x9.5x0.5 TW

Shocks Assembly

7468-SLGRY =4 7468-SLGRY
7468 opt. & \=_ 7468 opt.
7463

7464 + 7465
%12 BCS Front (long) || Rear (xx-long)
7469-STGRY | -
= Rear onl
7466 opt. 7_( %
;ﬁggé op%. 7467-STGRY
opt. 7467-GRAY opt.
7466R opt. 7467 opt.
7466X opt. 7467A opt.
7466-PINK opt. | — 74676 opt.
7466-XGRY opt. 7467R opt.
Front (long) | 7467X opt.
L. | 7467-PINK opt.
7468-SLGRY (=) | 7467-XGRY opt.
2580 7468 opt. ) Rear (xx-long)
3x20 BCS 7448 () 7447
7440 opt. T 7442 opt.
7441 opt [« 7443 opt.
7444 opt 7446 opt.
7445 opt. 7449 opt
(Front) (Rear)
7468-SLGRY
77468)( opt
8459-SLGRY
See Tire/Wheel chart 3229 " 8459 opt
for product options 2.5x10 CS 8459-SLGRY
z 7463
765U 5™ 8450 opt.
7468 opt.
s
/
/
/
i F - e
[\\ /// \/\{ /////(/:/// /j;_/i;‘;\
L/ ! 7 fi;/ Y ﬁ/;//%fé////ﬁ]:}
S ;f‘f f ,ﬁﬂfﬁzw%ﬁiﬂ'f
| 2 N
WML g
& s NeRealr
- 2 8347
NL M4x0.7 Flanged
1748 opt.

Rear Differential Assembly

6789 opt.

REV 260514-R00

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



2575
3x6 BCS

Transmission Assembly —

7477 opt.
3229
2.5x10CS | |
2550
7490
7490A opt. 3x8 CCS
74906 opt.
7490R opt.
6790X o _ e
AL - B
A - '
G # (|
i \/< 7460A e |
= 3 2534 -
2 3x6 CCS - 0, S s o e =
P o - |
/@3 / 2 3 / Pl
7460A . = - ‘ | |
Includes Leads \ B S I |
\ 2577 / P =

# e 9081 |
-~ 6780 opt.

6780A opt. \ | |

6781 opt. | |

3x10 BCS

" 6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6782 6781 opt.

- 6780 opt.

6780A opt.
o 6781 opt

9081
6780 opt.

6780A opt.
. ~ 6781 opt.

- 2523
e 25x10CCS -
B 6888

9081

6780 opt.
6780A opt.
6781 opt.

7422X-STGRY
7422X-DGRY opt.

/7 3956X 54T

6780 opt.
/X 6842X 50T opt. 6780A opt 7422X-GRAY opt
- 5110
10x15x4 BB

6780A opt.
6781 opt.

2523
2.5x10 CCS

= Ay = A W

istf | REV 260514-R00
5'9? Parts |-|51€ oracomp et'e Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



See Parts List or visit Traxxas.com
for a complete listing of available

truck bodies

REV 260514-R00
See Parts List for a complete ﬁ 3x10 BCS o
listing of optional accessories. ﬁ 2511

2577 0
3x10BCS |

3x10 BCS

3x10 BCS

CTF OB
Body Assembly

Completed Assembly (view from top)

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



pt.

7426-SLGRY
7426 opt.
. J426X0

pt.

\| 7422X-DGRY opt.
\| 7422X-GRAY o

|| 7422X-STGRY
7423-SLGRY
7423 opt

" 7426-SLGRY
7426X opt.

7~ 3467-GRAY
| 3467-BLUE opt.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure

7423-SLGRY
7423 opt.

2075R opt

2075X opt.

-7 7426-SLGRY
7426 opt
7426X opt.

:

-

o
.w_u
§
3
3

3236
2.5x12 CS

Servo Horn Position

Chassis Assembly

-R0O0

REV 260514

the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

listing of optional accessories.



Available fully assembled as part #9051 Available fully assembled as part #9052

5452X Front Driveshaft Assembly e Rear Driveshaft Assembly
5452X \:S 5452X

i
Modular Assembly /ﬁ’ /

3936
4x10 BCS

REV 260514-R00
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.



